December 11, 2017

Div Rep 1: Munenori Kawakita

Division # 864 - lkebukuro

Div Rep 2:

Fall 2017 Roster & Handicap Report

Week 13

Div Rep 3:

86401 GAKUDO
Host: 03011 Rosa

Number
* 02764

SL

7

7 * 05987
6 * 08853
4 * 05212
5 * 05966
3+ 05217
3 + 07038
2 * 08822

Name
Koyama, Hirofumi

Ogura, Mikito
Tobita, Kenshiro
lizuka, Maiko
Cho, Yoikyo
Motono, Harumi
Ichikawa, Masana

Takagi, Rintaro

86404 Terrible twos
Host: 01487 UNISON

Number
* 08008

SL

7

7 + 03449
5 * 02114
3+« 04116
2 * 09038
2 * 08487
2 * 09315
4 + 07471

Name
Kawakita, Munenori

Goubaru, Isamu
Azechi, Misa
Hayashi, Yoshikazu
Kazama, Miyuki
Hiramaru, Misa
Nagahashi, Maki
Shibasaki, Yasushi

86402 Lady Luck
Host: 03011 Rosa

Number
* 02544

SL

3

7 * 00954
4 * 00601
7 * 04638
3 * 08592
2 * 08593
2 * 08315
3 * 09573

86405 UTAMARO
Host: 03011 Rosa

L  Number
00148

* 02256
* 04330

00146
* 08604
* 09316
* 09317

00840

9]

U1I\)l\)l\)-l>o.>l\)-l>|

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Name
Takai, Ryuta

Toyama, Tomio
Kaneko, Hiromi
Ilwasaki, Suguru
Suzuki, Yuya
Mochizuki, Yoshitaka
Nomi, Motohiko
Koyano, Shinji

Name
lkeda, Munehiro

Sugiyama, Mayumi
Kimura, Akemi
Takayama, Naokazu
Furuya, Takashi
Ono, Ayane

Ono, Kaoru

Sugasawa, Katsuya

86403 Moon & Bunny

Host: 03011 Rosa
Number Name

SL
7
7
5
4
3
3
4
3

00239
04743
03718
07952
02046
07205
04104
03233

Sone, Satoshi

Ishii, Makoto
Tanaka, Asako
Murayama, Takeyuki
Taga, Naoto
Shirakata, Ayana
Hashimoto, Sanae

Azumai, Yuko

86406 Team Only You

Host: 03011 Rosa
Number Name

SL
6
4
4
2
3
4
7

08820
01992
09289
09517
09516
09521
02313

Hayashi, Kazunari
Kato, Junko
Shima, Akihiro
Ohsaki, Akane
Isoki, Hiroshi
Yamaguchi, Shin
Yamazaki, Takahiro
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